DN-62056:A• 10/01/2022 — Page 1 of 2
FLEX SERIES BDA HONBDA-A/D
Product Features
• Supports Public Safety 700 & 800 MHz
• FirstNet™ Band 14 available
• Channel Selective, software programmable or adjustable bandwidths
• Fully digital signal boosters, FPGA-based
• US and Canada 700MHz band compatible, software adjustable

203.484.7161
Ordering Information
HONBDA-A-7S37A: PS 700 + 800MHz Dual Band incl Band 14,
Class A,5W / +37dBm per band, AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd
Edition HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-7S37A: PS 700 + 800MHz Dual Band incl Band 14,
Class A,5W / +37dBm per band, DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524
2nd Edition HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-A-7S37B: PS 700 + 800MHz Dual Band incl Band 14,
Class B,5W / +37dBm per band, AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd
Edition HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-7S37B: PS 700 + 800MHz Dual Band incl Band 14,
Class B,5W / +37dBm per band, DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd
Edition HONEYWELL Digital BDA
Connectors N(f) as standard
RF Input/Output impedance 50